
Villages at Arnold Enrolled Contracts

Company Trade Address Address
2 City State ZIP Phone First

Name Last Name Email Enrollment
Date Status

Claremont Homes
Inc General Contractor 380 Civic

Drive
Pleasant
Hill CA 94523 825-332-

7281x725 Enrico Bunyi ebunyi@claremonthomes.net 09/24/2014 Enrolled

  »  Advanced
Automatic Sprinkler,
Inc.

Fire Sprinkler
1947 San
Ramon
Valley Blvd.

Suite
100 San Ramon CA 94583 925-552-

5870 x102 Dan Mendonza dan@aasprink.com 04/01/2016 Enrolled

  »  Alcal Garage
Doors Garage Doors

42950
Osgood
Road

Fremont CA 94539 510-477-
9380 Emmit Palacios emmit.palacios@alcal.com 12/06/2016 Enrolled

  »  American
Underground
Contractor, Inc.

Underground,Electrical,Trenching
7650 Byron
Hot Springs
Road

Byron CA 94514 9256340554 Marisol Alvarez malvarez@americanundergroundus.com 11/04/2015 Enrolled

  »  Atlantic
Concrete, Inc. Foundations P.O. Box

1772 Gilroy CA 95021-
1772 408.848.3222 Hoppy Ortiz hoppy@atlantic-concrete.net 04/19/2016 Enrolled

  »  B C McCosker
Construction Inc. Retaining Walls 3911 Laura

Alice Way Concord CA 94520 925-686-
1780 Brian Cartmell bcartmell@indycc.com 07/02/2015 Enrolled

  »  Bay-Valley
Painting Painting

3059
Barmouth
Drive

Antioch CA 94509 925-766-
9912 Jared Cuevas bayvalleypaintinginc@gmail.com 09/09/2016 Enrolled

  »  BEE Pest
Services Pest Control 275 Central

Terrace Brentwood CA 94513 9256344417 Veronica DeCasas schedule@beepest.com 06/20/2017 Excluded

  »  Capital City
Drywall, Inc. Drywall

6525 32nd
Street, Suite
B - 1

North
Highlands CA 95660 916-331-

9200 Anna Golban agolban@capitalcitydrywall.com 04/29/2016 Enrolled

  »  Central Valley
Iron & Fabrication
Design dba Central
Valley Iron, Inc.

ORNAMENTAL/IRON,Fabrication
4665 E
Hedges
Ave.

Suite
101 Fresno CA 93703 559-281-

8081 #### #### centralvalleyiron@gmail.com 12/16/2016 Enrolled

  »  Chrisp
Company Grading,Paving

43650
Osgood
Road

Fremont CA 94539-
5631

(510)656-
2840, ext.
128

Kelly Aguilar kaguilar@chrispco.com 06/19/2015 Enrolled

  »    »  Independent
Construction
Company

Rough Grading 3911 Laura
Alice Way Concord CA 94520 925-686-

1780 Harrison Davis hdavis@indycc.com 06/18/2015 Enrolled

  »    »    »  Drill
Tech Inc. Retaining Walls

2200
Wymore
Way

Antioch CA 94509-
8548

925-978-
2060 Mario Ruberte mario.ruberte@drilltechdrilling.com 06/29/2015 Enrolled

  »    »    »  J&M Inc. Sewer
6700
National
Drive

Livermore CA 94550 925-724-
0300 John Cooper jrcooper@jminc.com 06/29/2015 Inactive

  »  Coastal
Construction and
Lumber Co.

Fencing 99 Pullman
Way San Jose CA 95111 408-995-

0791 Tomasz Plaza tomasz@coastal-lumber.com 09/01/2015 Enrolled

  »  Crockett Electric
Company Electrical

3440
Pacheco
Blvd.

Martinez CA 94553 (925) 228-
1020 Steve Stewart stevestewart@crockettelectric.com 04/19/2016 Enrolled

  »  Goldstar
Insulation Insulation 210 North

10th St. Sacramento CA 95811 916-441-
6200 David Wiltshire david.wiltshire@installed.net 06/09/2016 Enrolled
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  »  BMC West, LLC Doors,Exterior Door
Supply,Trimwork

4300 Jetway
Court

North
Highlands CA 95660 (916) 481-

5030 Pete Unger punger@heritagedoor.com 05/26/2016 Enrolled

  »  Homesite
Services - San
Ramon, CA

Flooring,Shower Doors
2001 Crow
Canyon
Road

San Ramon CA 94563 9257535595 #### #### ksykes@homesiteservices.net 11/04/2016 Enrolled

  »    »   LB Floors,
Inc Flooring 101 N. 4th

Street Patterson CA 95363 209 648 7308 Patsy Besinaiz lbfloors@yahoo.com 04/06/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Artistic
Edge.. Flooring Po

Box.577243, Modesto CA 95357 209-579-
7020 John Perrier jon@aesurfaces.net 11/13/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Barragan
Flooring. Carpet Installation

4413
Hazelnut
Drive

Modesto CA 95356 2096049635 Humberto Barragan humbertogallardo@sbcglobal.net 04/01/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Carpet
Installation Services Flooring 2814 Lincoln

Lane Antioch CA 94509 9257661209 Eugene Arriaga arriagafloors@comcast.net 06/16/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Cereda
Drapery Window Coverings

684
Cammore
Court

Brentwood CA 94513 9258643383 Dan Cereda ceredadrapery@sbcglobal.net 04/01/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Dalton
Flooring Flooring

3866 E.
Whitmore
Avenue

Ceres CA 95307 2094563898 Greg Dalton daltons4@msn.com 04/06/2017 Excluded

  »    »  Drakes
Flooring, Inc. Flooring

16541 Mc
Courtney
Road

Grass
Valley CA 95949 925.595.4389 Kathy Drake drakesflooring@yahoo.com 04/25/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Elk
Construction.. Flooring 1629 Pearl

St, Modesto CA 95350 209-958-
5165 Elliot Kress Jainewmartin22@gmail.com 05/10/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Francisco
Carpet Services.
Inc.

Flooring 2414 Kaiser
Way Antioch CA 94531 925.584.0523 Francisco Arriage Arriaga04@comcast.net 06/16/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Gallardo
Flooring Flooring 4520 Sun

Kist Ct Salida CA 95368 209.968.3364 Jose Gallardo puma68gallardo@yahoo.com 04/25/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Gotcha
Covered Flooring Flooring 4625 Lariat

Lane Oakley CA 94561 9256250990 Denise Smith dls94561@gmail.com 06/16/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Larry
Williford Flooring 1525 Malrick

Coast Manteca CA 94336 209-612-
5561 Larry Williford willifordfloor@gmail.com 05/10/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  MIM
Flooring Flooring 1610

Santiago Ct Antioch CA 94509 9257770881 Mel Islas melislas60@yahoo.com 06/16/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Nguyen
Bros Flooring 4300 The

Woods Dr., #120 San Jose CA 95134 209 474 6063 Huy Nguyen nguyenbrothers@yahoo.com 04/06/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Performance
Flooring.. Flooring 4826 Calle

De Oro Oakley CA 94561 925-580-
6187 Allen Huie allen.denise@comcast.net 06/15/2017 Inactive

  »    »  Ribas
Services Flooring 5173 vega

ave, Atascadero CA 93422 925 497 0582 Daniel Ribas panteradavila@gmail.com 11/13/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Richco Floor
Covering Flooring

1808
Winchester
Drive

Manteca CA 95336 209-858-
8633 Cory Smith ccsmith1233@yahoo.com 06/16/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  SC Shower
Pans, Inc. Shower/Mirror

820
Geraldine
Street

Livermore CA 94550 (925)846-
0394 #### #### #### 03/15/2018 Enrolled

  »    »  Seven West
Tile Flooring

5779
Woodland
Court

Discovery
Bay CA 94505 925-642-

8452 Jacob Magpiong jacob.magpiong@gmail.com 11/13/2017 Enrolled
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  »    »  The Wood
Floor Company Woodwork,Flooring 3195

Williams Rd, San Jose CA 95117 (408) 241-
9663 Paul Kopacz info@thewoodfloorcompany.net 04/01/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Tiger Tile &
Stone Flooring 409 Railroad

Ave; Suisun City CA 94585 707 246 4237 Moises
Drtiz Gomez tigrelater@yahoo.com 11/13/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Torres
Florring Flooring 133 E.

Trident Dr., Pittsburg CA 94565 925.206.6307 S Karito Torres littlejuanitotower@gmail.com 11/13/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  US Granite
II Granite/Tile,Marble

23481
Connecticut
St.

Hayward CA 94545 510-300-
8980 Madeline Jenson madeline@usgranite2.com 04/01/2017 Enrolled

  »    »  Willow
Carpets Flooring 112 E

Heritage Dr
Mountain
House CA 95391 6262525743 German Aguilar willowcarpet@aol.com 05/10/2017 Enrolled

  »  K & K Stairs and
Finish Carpentry Stairs,Carpentry

890 Jack
London
Drive

Vallejo CA 94589 707-655-
0543 Horacio Garcia horacio1078@att.net 12/20/2016 Enrolled

  »  Kenyon
Plastering of
Livermore, Inc.

Lath & Plaster 63 Trevarno
Road, Livermore CA 94551 9253718102 Laura Neal lneal@kenyonweb.com 05/20/2016 Enrolled

  »  Legacy
Windows, Inc. Sliding Doors,Windows 2145 Elkins

Way Suite C Brentwood CA 94513 9255135983 Jack Staricco stariccoj@yahoo.com 04/21/2016 Enrolled

  »  Mid Continent
Cabinetry Cabinets

6767
Preston
Ave.

Livermore CA 94551 775-230-
6672 Daren Hanses daren.hanses@midcontinentcabinetry.com 09/09/2016 Enrolled

  »  Odyssey
Landscaping
Company

Landscaping
5400 W.
Highway
112

Lodi CA 95242 209-369-
6197 Jason Arambula jarambula@odysseylandscape.com 06/23/2015 Enrolled

  »  Sonray HVAC,Sheet Metal 1630 Main
Avenue Sacramento CA 95838 916-283-

9093 Vinna Nasca vinni@sonrayconstruction.com 04/21/2016 Excluded

  »  Timber Works
Construction
Services, Inc.

Framing
7031
Roseville
Rd, Suite A

Sacramento CA 95842 (916) 786-
6666 trudy zimmerman tzimmerman@timberworksconstruction.com 04/19/2016 Enrolled

  »    »  TWC
Materials, Inc. Supplier

7031
Roseville
Rd. Ste A

Sacramento CA 95848 916.786.6666 Keith Green shuerta@timberworksconstruction.com 06/20/2017 Excluded

  »  Town & Country
Roofing & Solar Roofing 2155 Elkins

Way Suite H Brentwood CA 94513 9256347663 Jeffery Tamayo jefft@tcroof.com 06/06/2016 Enrolled

  »  Value Plumbing Plumbing
1571 E.
Cypress
Road

Oakley CA 94561 925-679-
3829 Melissa Santiago msantiago@valueplumbingca.com 03/23/2016 Enrolled

  »  Villara Building
System HVAC,Sheet Metal 4700 Lang

Avenue Sacramento CA 95652 916-646-
2700x2084 Tamara Gilchrist gilchristt@villara.com 05/25/2016 Enrolled
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As the insured's representative, I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded coverage under
this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.
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______________________________________
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